
Yacht Club Cala d’Or

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2018

Yacht Club Cala d’Or is pleased to announce it’s Calendar of Events for 2018.

The Yacht Club Cala d’Or is a stunning facility set on the edge of the Cala d’Or Marina

and is open to the public. Why not come along with friends and family and enjoy one

of our many events. The atmosphere is friendly, the food and service second to none.

Please call us on +34 971 648 203 or email us at info@yccalador.com to make your

reservation and we look forward to welcoming you to the Yacht Club soon.

Kind regards

Sergio Rifugio

General Manager



HIGHLIGHTS

Restaurant re-opens Tuesday 27th March

Easter Sunday 01 April         Special Easter Sunday  Lunch Menu

12:00 Children Easter Egg Hunting

27th & 28th April Wedding Open Day  - Wedding Show

Every Tuesday* Italian Night & Live Music

From June – Sept * Set Menu - €27.50 p.p.
*exceptions apply

Every Sunday* Evening BBQ & Live Music                                                

From June– Sept Eat as much as you like - €28.50 p.p.
*exceptions apply

Weds 15th August Yacht Club’s Annual Big Summer Party with Live Music 

and great entertainment

www.yccalador.com

RESTAURANT OPEN TO EVERYONE

Luxury Accommodation in our Cala Vista Suite & Rooms

Luxury Wedding Packages – 50 guests from £4,090

LIVE coverage of major sporting events

Fully Equipped Gymnasium

Event Rooms & Terraces perfect for your parties

Games Rooms and children’s activities

Daily/Holiday Membership Options

Free WiFi

Yacht Club also offer..

And much more..



EVENTS IN JUNE

Tuesday 5th June Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 17th June BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm 

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 19th June Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 24th June BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm 

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 26th June Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a 

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

www.yccalador.com

Gym Membership Prices

DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 1 YEAR

€15 €50 €80 €190 €350 €600



EVENTS IN JULY

Sunday 1st July BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 3rd July Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 8th July BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm 

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 10th July Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a 

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 15th July BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm 

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 17th July Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a 

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 22nd July BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm 

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 24th July Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a 

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

www.yccalador.com



EVENTS IN JULY (CONT/D)

Sunday 29th July BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 31st July Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

www.yccalador.com



EVENTS IN AUGUST 

www.yccalador.com

Sunday 5th August BBQ with Live Music                                                    €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 7th August Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Tuesday 14th August Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Wednesday 15th August YACHT CLUB CALA D’OR’S BIG SUMMER PARTY

FLOWER POWER THEME

.

Our annual Summer Party is a must! Enjoy a fantastic

party with delicious buffet, unlimited wine & house spirits,

dancing, FIREWORKS, live music and entertainment for all the

family, views of the Marina and much more………don’t miss it!

Adults €125.00

Children under 12 €35.00

Sunday 19th August BBQ with Live Music                                                     €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 21st August Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 26th August BBQ with Live Music                                                     €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50



EVENTS IN SEPTEMBER

Sunday 2nd Sept BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 4th Sept Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 9th Sept BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 11th Sept Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 16th Sept BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 18th Sept Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

Sunday 23rd Sept BBQ with Live Music €28.50

BBQ buffet from 19:00pm

Children under 8 years €14.50

Tuesday 25th Sept Italian Night with Live Music €27.50

Enjoy an evening with family and friends with a

3 course authentic Italian meal

Children under 8 years €13.50

www.yccalador.com


